
LOT 41 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1
ORB 327-558, 698-40, 775-2207,
815-182, 885-1432, WD 1020-

LATTIN THOMAS/SERGIO GIOVANNI
188 NW EGRET LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02309-041

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/25/2023 JB 0.65 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

271,649
24,904
42,000

338,553
146,276
192,277

HX HB 50,722
141,555
338,553

0

338,553

1295/2196 6/02/2015 WD U I 38 152,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER W & ROXANNE WAR

THOMAS LATTIN & GIO

1020/1970 7/07/2004 WD Q I 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CENDANT MOBILITY

ROGER W & ROXANNE W

2026
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SALE:2:1: WANTED DESPERATELY TO SELL - TOOK LESS

SALE:1:1: LOT 41 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 1

000042277 Roof Replacement 28,000 07/08/2021

2016HX Base Yr

188 NW EGRET LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,777 107.0289 119.87 452,749 1973 1973 0 0
AP
5 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2910

BAS 2,910 100 2,910 209,293

CAN 200 30 60 4,315

FDG 800 60 480 34,523

FOP 84 30 25 1,798

FSP 754 40 302 21,721

4,748 3,777 271,649

BAS= W33 FSP= N29 W26 S29 E26$ W37 CAN= W5 FDG= N24 W25 S32
E25 N8$ S40 E5 N40$ S53 E25 N24 E19 FOP= S14 E6 N14 W6$ E6
S14 E20 N43$.

BAS

33
37

53

25

24

19 6

14

20

43

FSP 29

26

29

26

CAN

5

40

5

40

FDG

24

25

32

25

8

FOP14

6

14

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0220 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 32 29 928.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 5,568

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

24,904

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


